
Wisconsin Hawthorn Project 

2019-2020 Train-the-Trainer Learning Collaborative 

Meet the Tier 2 Cohort! 

 

Jessica Dallman 
Natural Wisdom Counseling LLC / Wisconsin Hawthorn Project 
Dane County 
LPC/Trainer/Reflective Consultant 
 
info@wihawthornproject.com 
jessicadallmancounseling@gmail.com 
 

 

Aida Inuca 
Roots4Change Cooperative 
Madison 
Doula/Promotora de Salud (Community Health Worker) 
 
aida@smaypachallc.com 
 

 

Allison Kunkel 
Catholic Charities of the Diocese of La Crosse 
La Crosse 
Social Worker/GIFTS Case Manager 
 
akunkel@cclse.org 
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Virginia Lopez 
Roots4Change Collaborative 
Madison 
Doula/Promotora de Salud (Community Health Worker) 
 
virginia@bholistico.com 
 

 

Maricela Martinez 
Roots4Change Collaborative 
Madison 
Doula/Promotora de Salud(Community Health Worker) 
 
maricela@apapacharcolectivo.com 
 

 

Christy Reppe 
Catholic Charities of the Diocese of La Crosse 
Eau Claire 
Adoption and Permanency Support Coordinator 
 
creppe@cclse.org 
 

 

Priscilla Wallace 
Milwaukee Center for Children and Youth 
Milwaukee 
Child & Family Services Manager 
 
pwallace@mccy.org 
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Michele Wink 
Milwaukee Center for Children and Youth 
Milwaukee 
Executive Director 
 
mwink@mccy.org 
 

 

Meet the Tier 1 Cohort! 

 

Andy Altmann 
DeafUnity 
Madison 
Statewide Children/Youth Coordinator 
 
andy@deafunitywi.org 
 

 

Sean Anderson 
Milestone Democratic School 
Madison 
Director of Teacher Professional Practice; School Developer 
 
sean.anderson@communitylearningdesign.org 

mailto:mwink@mccy.org
mailto:sean.anderson@communitylearningdesign.org


 

Erica Boos 
Turningpoint for Vicitims of Domestica and Sexual Violence, Inc. 
River Falls 
Client Services Coordinator 
 
ericab@turningpoint-wi.org 

 

Emma Field 
Turningpoint for Vicitims of Domestica and Sexual Violence, Inc. 
River Falls 
Child and Youth Coordinator 
 
emmaf@turningpoint-wi.org 

 

Jodi Field 
Juneau County Health Department 
Mauston 
Public Health Nurse/Nurse Home Visitor 
 
jfield@co.juneau.wi.us 

 

Jennifer Froh 
Juneau County Health Department 
Mauston 
Community Health Educator/WIC 
 
jfroh@co.juneau.wi.us 
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Leighann Granados 
New Day Advocacy Center 
Ashland 
Youth and Family Advocate 
 
leighann@ndshelter.org 

 

Christa Grande 
New Day Advocacy Center 
Ashland 
Lead Advocate – Self Sufficiency 
 
christa@ndshelter.org 

 

Dr. Michael McCabe 
Milestone Democratic School 
Madison 
Director of School Design; Governance Board Member 
 
Michael.mccabe@communitylearningdesign.org 

 

Ana Price 
DeafUnity 
Madison 
Executive Director 
 
ana@deafunitywi.org  
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Alex Ralyn 
Milestone Democratic School 
Madison 
Youth Design Team Member 
 
 

  
 


